
  

 
 

                                            E-Tender notice 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work 

Tender No.: 
EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/DN/KHR/Ten-5/21-22 
(RFX No. 7000019661) 

Period for submission of E-Bid:  
26.07.2021 to 02.08.2021 up to 23:59hrs 

Name of Work: Supply and Erection of Buchholz relay and Gas collecting device for various 
units of ICTs and TFs at 400kV R.S., Kharghar 
Estimated 
cost :  

EMD 
(Rs.): 

Tender fee 
(Rs.): 
 

Closing 
date 

Technical 
opening date 

Commercial 
opening date 

Rs. 
4,97,647.42/- 
(Including 
GST) 

Rs. 
5000/- 

Rs.525/- 
(Including GST) 

02.08.2021 
up to 23:59 
hrs 

03.08.2021 at 
10:00 hrs 
(If possible) 

03.08.2021 at 
10:15 hrs 
(If possible) 

Contact Persons:  
1) Mr. A.V.Mahindrakar, Executive Engineer, 400kV RS O&M Dn., Kharghar, 8554995155 
2) Ms. P.C.Deshpande, Dy.EE (O), 400kV RS O&M Dn., Kharghar, 9819313988 
For further details visit our website www.mahatransco.in 

1] Tender documents can be downloaded by only online from aforesaid website. 
2] Eligible contractor should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date.  
 
   MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 

problems. 
 
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on 
            SRM E-Tender portal (New) - https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
 

 
                                                                                                  

                SD/- 
             Executive Engineer, 
             400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn., Kharghar 
 
 
                       
 
 
 
                       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

